Lilla Karlavagnen Mixstafett
2004-03-14
Stromnas GIF

STAFETT H/D 9-10 3 x 1.2 km

Slutresultat

Plac Lag Sluttid Diff Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3

1 Strémnas GIF 1 17:02 00
Nicklas Marklund 6:04
Johan Sandstrom 5:27
Emmy Lundberg 5:31

2 Hemmingsmarks IF 17:11 :09
Emma Westerlund 5:23
Martin Oberg 5:57
Anna Magnusson 5:51

3 Byske SK 1 18:48 1:46
Hannes Wiklund 5:43
Emelie Haggstrom 6:26
Lisen Wiklund 6:39

4 Kalix SK 1 18:53 1:51
Lisa Haggstrom 6:35
Helena Lundkvist 6:03
Elin Stenudd 6:15

5 Stromnas GIF 2 19:02 2:00
Jonas Pettersson 5:54
Johanna Viklund 7:38
Erik Axelsson 5:30

6 Savast Ski Team 1 19:06 2:04
Josefin Tuoremaa 6:45
Paulina Bergbom 6:23
Evelina Wickbom 5:58

7 Bodens SK 19:20 2:18
Mikael Bjornfot 6:15
Emma Edenhagen 6:49
Jill Holmgren 6:16

8 Norrfjéardens IF 1 19:39 2:37
Tobias Karlsson 5:34
Anna Sundberg 7:18
Daniel Eriksson 6:47



Savast Ski Team 2 19:39 2:37
Julia Sipola
Emma Folkesson
Matilda Liden

10 Stromnéas GIF 3 19:42 2:40
Gustav Lindgren
Pontus Widgren
Marle Axelsson

11 Norrfjardens IF 2 19:55 2:53
Marius B Ingeberg
Viktoria Eriksson
Erik Lundstrom

12 Savast Ski Team 3 20:27 3:25
Moa Lundholm
Filip Olofsson
Fanny Andersson

13 Hemmingsmark IF 2 20:37 3:35
Anton Risberg
Dennis Viklund
Emma Isaksson

STAFETT H/D 11-12

Slutresultat

Plac Lag Sluttid Diff

6:26

7:06

6:04

7:13

7:22

1 Sunderby SK 3 21:02 =00
Martin Bodin
Anna Hansson
Filip Jonsson

2 Stroémnas GIF 2 21:16 14
Kalle Edenroth
Thea Salomonsson
Martin Bergstrom

3 Stromnas GIF 1 21:36 34
Andreas Wiklund
Maria Sundstrom
Mikael Edstrom

4 Kalix SK 21:42 40
Johanna Ek
Simon Ronnkvist
Johan Haggstrom

5 Savast Ski Team 1 23:00 1:58
Sara Westman
Henrik Tuoremaa
Petra Holmbom

6 Sunderby SK 1 23:01 1:59
Christian Wiklund
Christoffer Kluwetasch
Nathalie Zetterstrom

6:43
6:30

6:30
6:06

7:17
6:34

7:04
6:10

6:59
6:16

3 x 1.9 km

Tid 1 Tid 2

7:01
7:11

7:05
7:39

7:54
6:32

7:45
7:18

7:16
8:20

8:21
7:06

6:50

6:32

7:10

6:39

7:24

7:34



7 Hemmingsmark IF 23:34 2:32
Robin Magnusson 7:43
Angelica Grundstrom 8:09
Daniel Viklund 7:42

8 Byske SK 1 24:15 3:13
Jesper Lindgren 8:04
Ebba Landstedt 8:29
Erik Lundgvist 7:42

9 IFK Umed 24:22 3:20
Sofia Lundgren 8:07
Anna-Clara Blom 9:02
Johan Nilsson 7:13

10 Norrfjardens IF 1 25:09 4:07
David Brodin 8:25
Sofia Wiklund 8:09
Johan Eriksson 8:35

11 Savast Ski Team 2 26:30 5:28
Rasmus Lindberg 8:50
Andrea Wickbom 8:54
Frida Vinsa 8:46

STAFETT H/D 13-14 3 x 2.8 km

Slutresultat

Plac Lag Sluttid Diff Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3

1 Strémnas GIF 1 29:26 00
Joakim Persson 10:07
Emma Sjélander 9:45
Alexander Sundstrom 9:34

2 Kalix SK 30:34 1:08
Isak Nordkvist 9:53
Erika Ronnkvist 9:56
Jens Andersson 10:45

3 Hemmingsmark IF 31:12 1:46
Erik Westerlund 9:50
Lars Andersson 10:50
Emmelie Berglund 10:32

4 Skellefted SK 1 31:13 1:47
John Green 10:09
Alexander Astrom 10:26
lIda Aasa 10:38

5 IFK Arvidsjaur 31:15 1:49
Erik Granberg 10:17
Linda Norén 10:51
Ingela Andersson 10:07

6 Strémnas GIF 2 31:22 1:56
Fredrik Pajala 10:42
Frida Lundberg 10:25
Simon Lindehag 10:15



7 IFK Umed 31:29 2:03
Victor Nilsson
Johanna Lundin
Karl Blom

8 Savast Ski Team 34:34 5:08
Fredrik Olsson
Josefin Sipola
Malin Larsson

9 Skellefted SK 2 34:37 5:11
William Grenholm
Petter Johansson
Sara Nystrom

10 Bodens SK 39:09 9:43
Emma Lysholm
Moa Norin
Julia Holmgren

STAFETT H/D 15-16

Slutresultat
Plac Lag Sluttid Diff
1 IFK Arvidsjaur 26:56 :00
Henrik Sjéberg
Matilda Holmkvist
Hannes Bostrom
2 Bodens SK 1 27:06 :10

Daniel Halvarsson
Sara Lysholm
Jonas Lysholm

STAFETT Utom tavlan

Slutresultat
Plac Lag Sluttid Diff
1 Strémnas GIF 3 23:47 00
Samuel Lindehag
Niklas Sandstroém
Sebastian Markstrom
2 Sunderby/BAIK 2 24:13 126

Maria Moberg
Filip Nilsson
Peter Wikstrom

3 Norrfjérden/Storfors 24:48 1:01
Henric Oberg
Jenny Renberg
J Carolina Ericksson

10:04
11:01
10:24

10:23
12:53
11:18

12:06
11:50
10:41

12:13
13:51
13:05

X 2.8 km

8:39
9:52
8:25

8:48
10:12
8:06

3 x 1.9-2.8 km

8:09
8:04
7:34
8:17
7:37
8:19
7:42
7:55
9:11



4 Stromnas GIF 1
Par Berglund
Axel Salomonsson
Martin Lundstrom

5 Stromnas ZAIF
Patrik Lindgren
Clas Hortlund
Malin Englund

6 Stroémnas GIF 3
Per Hortlund
Mikaela Backman
Simon Lundstrom

Tillbaka till menyn

27:16 3:29

30:21 6:34

35:52 12:05

-ttt-

8:27

9:30

11:35

8:16

9:03

12:39

10:33

11:48

11:38



